Game Settings

Fall 2015
Course: Great Lakes East Date: 09/08/15 Round:
Format Flight Place Amount | | Exclude Players Comments
Skins A - $25.00 All birdies count as skins.
B - $25.00 All birdies count as skins.

Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White

Course: Great Lakes West Date: 09/09/15 Round:
Format Flight Place Amount | | Exclude Players Comments
Skins A - $35.00 All birdies count as skins.
Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White

Course: Great Lakes East

Date: 09/09/15

Round:

Format

Flight

Place

Amount

Exclude Players

Comments

Skins

Reverse Skins
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$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00

All birdies count as skins.
All birdies count as skins.
All birdies count as skins.

Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White

Course: Rockhedge North #10

Date: 09/10/15

Round:

Format

Flight

Place

Amount

Exclude Players

Comments

Skins

Reverse Skins
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$60.00
$70.00
$40.00
$60.00

$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$12.00
$8.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00

All birdies count as skins.
All birdies count as skins.
All birdies count as skins.

Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White
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PM

AM
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Game Settings
Fall 2015

Course: Rockhedge South Date: 09/10/15 Round: PM

Format Flight Place Amount | | Exclude Players Comments

Points 1 $110.00
2 $90.00
3 $60.00
4 $20.00
Skins - $70.00
- $70.00 All birdies count as skins.
- $70.00 All birdies count as skins.
- $70.00 All birdies count as skins.

$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00
$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$5.00

Reverse Skins
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Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White
Points are worth the following: Bogey = 1, Par = 2, Birdie = 4, Eagle = 6, Double Eagle = 8

Course: Bufford Valley Date: 09/11/15 Round: AM
Format Flight Place Amount | | Exclude Players Comments
Scrambles 1 $120.00
2 $90.00
3 $50.00
4 $20.00
Skins A - $140.00
Flight - Tee Box Assignments: A - Green, B - White, C - White, D - White

Total Prize Money

$1,970.00
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